DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE, MENDIPATHAR

The following students are selected for admission in B. A. 1+ Semester, DAY-SHIFT English (Honours) for the academic session 2023-24 on the
basis of marks in English.

[ Sl. No. f Name ‘ Marks in English | Marks secured in HSSLC ‘ vaision Year of Possprlg_LBOARD ‘ E”'?LECTESTE’E"W" |
|1 | PANSNGIATR MARAK | 80 324 IRE 2023 | MBOSE | EDU _PHL |
| 2| CHENGRIK R MARAK 70 302 TSt 2023 MBOSE EDU | PHI
[ 3 | SALNI KUMANCHI K SANGMA 67 I 287 2ND 2023 ~ MBOSE EDU | HIS
| 4 | RINGME K MARAK 67 261 2nD 2023 | MBOSE EDU | HIS
| 5 | KRISIMA RABHA 65 210 B 2023 | MBOSE | EDU .| HIS
| 6 | NANTIBIRTH K SANGMA | 61 T 275 2ND 2023 MBOSE | EDU HIS
[ 7 [PRIYA A MARAK | 60 310 1T 2023 | MBOSE EDU PHI
| 8 | LARABRISTY CH MARAK f 60 259 2no 2023 MBOSE | EDU  Phi
9 | RENICA SANGMA [ 57 229 280 2023 | AHSEC | EDU | PHI
10 | SENGJRANG SANGMA | 57 177 30 | 2023 MBOSE ,j_ _EDU | HIS
11 [ NOSHE B MARAK [ 55 265 2ND 2023 | MBOSE | EDU | HIS
| 12 [ ZACSA D SHIRA | 55 238 28D 2023 MBOSE | EDU - PHI
| 13 | MANGRAK K SANGMA ] 55 197 30 2023 " MBOSE EDU | PHI
14 | MONTIS M SANGMA | 54 252 2% | 2023 | MBOSE | PHI | HIS
15 | CHERIMCHI G MOMIN | 53 188 3 | 2023 _ MBOSE | EDU | HIS
| 16 | CHIBASAL T SANGMA | 52 209 3r0 | 12023 | MBOSE EDU | HIS
LJ7 | ATTAMCHI W SANGMA | 50 ‘ 236 e 2023 MBOSE | EDU = HIS
| 18 {CHARLYASANGMA | 50 229 | 2w 2023 "”M’Bﬁ** EDU PH
ﬁ 19 | CHENAME D MARAK | 50 | 225 2% | 2023 | MBOSE | EDU | PHI
| 20 j SANRAK W SANGMA | 50 [ 204 | 3R 2023 | MBOSE | EDU _PHI
[ 21 [ JRANGKU R SANGMA . | 50 . j 199 ”J;g?rj 2023 . | MBOSE | EDU HIS
L 22 | TAPOSHNATH | 50 | 184 - # jm*’%” 2023 | MBOSE | EDU PH!
|23 | CHEKAME A SANGMA [ 50 N 183 o ] 2023 * MBOSE EDU PH
24 4EELARA MARAK f 50 | 180 o3 2023 | MBOSE | EDU  PH
| 25 | HIRASH RABHA | 48 | 261 Y A 2023 | MBOSE | EDU HIS
|26 | PRINCEMARY A SANGMA | 48 | 258 2w | 2023 | MBOSE  EDU | HIS
27 [DIYAKOCH : 487”747” 180 . 3% | 2023 | MBOSE | EDU  ©H
28 | ANSEWANA MARAK | 7. | 281w | 3023 | AHSEC | EDU
29 | WISELINA R. SANGMA | 47 224 | 3w 2023 | CISE EDU ~



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

. 42

43
44
45
46
47
48

T 49

50
51
52

| JUDITHY G MOMIN

| JENY R MARAK

| CHUKAME MARAK

| ALTHABAN G MOMIN
RIKKIM A SANGMA
TENANG SANGMA

LUCKSHACOMEBIRTH K SANGMA
BIJIMSHA CH MOMIN
RIPAMCHI D MARAK
PRANALI DAS BORO
BANASHREE RABHA
GYANONATH RABHA
KASANCHI R MARAK
MAMTA D. SHIRA

JANGBAT N MARAK
CHIMIK M SANGMA

PINORITHA MARAK

SIMCHI A SANGMA

BARBARA D MARAK

KEVIN D SANGMA

WILLIE ARAMBAL G MOMIN

AKANSHA RANI D SANGMA

HENDRICK SANGMA

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
80
76
43
39

240
235
223
212
211

202
200
194
188
182
178
176
188
225
237
227
256
225
208
309
338
231

225

2ND
2ND
3RD
3rD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3r0
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
2nd
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
157
157
2ND
2nd

N.B: The above selected students are directed to take admission from today onwards.

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023

MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
AHSEC
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
MBOSE
AHSEC

{ .
Signature of HoD, English

EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU

HIS
PHI
HIS
PHI
HIS
Phil
HIS
PHI
HIS
PHI
PHI
PHI
HIS
HIS
PHI
PHI
HIS
HIS
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
HIS




MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE, MENDIPATHAR

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

The following students are st selected for admission in B. A. 15 Semester, English (Honours)

oY YUY Ohi Nﬁ

o | Name ] Marks in English | Marks secured in HSSLC Div Year of Passing | BOARD | Subject Combination R
_ M Nikhil Rabha 40 192 3rd 2023 MBOSE Philosophy | Education |
2 ﬁ Salkhan Momin 40 183 3 2023 MBOSE History | Education ;
3 | Tangsimchi K Sangma ) 40 175 3rd 2023 MBOSE Philosophy macnazo
4 .| Savio Sangma 39 . 175 3rd 2023 AHSEC .| Philosophy m%na_o:
=2 .%wowm__\x:mozoao 34 210 3rd 2023 MBOSE History Education
6 | Tengman J Sangma 33 153 3rd 2023 MBOSE | Pol. Science | Education
7 | Prita Sangma 31 190 3rd 2023 AHSC Philosophy | Education
8 | Batchera G Momin 30 208 3rd 2023 MBOSE | Education History
9 | Lechiang D Sangma ) 30 203 3rd 2023 MBOSE | Philosophy | Education
‘ ‘uo Bl Chearaelish Ch Marak 38 197 3rd 2023 MBOSE ‘ History Education
~ 11 | Bhibek Rabha 36 165 3rd 2023 MBOSE | Philosophy | Education
.12 | Sneha Saha 36 158 3rd 2023 MBOSE | Philosophy | Education
13 | Peter B Marak 35 189 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | History Education
14 | Bonchila G Momin 35 188 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | History Education
15 | Nisha D Shira 35 178 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | History | Education
16 | Patiasa Chinasak Ch Momin 34 200 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | Philosophy | Education |
[ 17 J,1>>m:.3nrm Theresa Ch Marak 31 168 3rd 2023 g MBOSE E History A Education ,
18 | Daijime k Momin 32 164 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | History | m%nmuml
19 | Tore R Marak ﬁ 31 163 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | History | Education |
- 20 | Chesa Momin - M 30 179 3rd 2023 ? MBOSE J*v| History | ‘Education .
21 | Henry Britto M Marak | 30 | 176 3rd 2023 | MBOSE History | Education |
22  Sahanoz B Marak _ 30 176 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | Philosophy | Education |
23 Nokmera Sangma _ 30 172 3rd 2023 | MBOSE , History | Education |
24 Crepster Marak W. 30 170 3rd 2023 | MBOSE History | Education |
25 N?ngd\mlmm_‘_!@lmzo , \i&b‘\\l#\\._\ow\\ 3rd 2023 LE@W‘ Philosophy Education
26 TengkamDMarok 30 160 3rd 2023 [ MBOSE | Philosophy | Education



| Terbistar D Sangma 30 158 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | History _ Education
Sengwal A Sangma 30 154 3rd 2023 | MBOSE | Pol. Science | Education
Salgriksal W Momin 30 153 3rd 2023 .~ MBOSE | History | Education
30 | Balsinbirth K Sangma 30 191 3rd 2023 | AHSEC | History | Education
Jingjang K Sangma 30 163 3rd 2023 . AHSEC | History  Education

Signature of HoD, English




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

