DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE, MENDIPATHAR

The following students are selected for admission in B. A. 1st Semester, DAY-SHIFT English (Honours) for the academic session 2023-24 on the basis of marks in English.

SI. No.		Marks in English	Marks secured in HSSLC	Division	Year of Passing	BOARD	Subject Co	ombination
1	PANSNGIAT R MARAK	80	324	1 ST	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
2	CHENGRIK R MARAK	70	302	1 ST	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
3	SALNI KUMANCHI K SANGMA	67	287	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
4	RINGME K MARAK	67	261	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
5	KRISIMA RABHA	65	210 .	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU .	HIS
6	NANTIBIRTH K SANGMA	61	275	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
7	PRIYA A MARAK	60	310	1 ST	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
8	LARA BRISTY CH MARAK	60	259	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	Phi
9	RENICA SANGMA	57	229	2 ND	2023	AHSEC	EDU	PHI
10	SENGJRANG SANGMA	57	1 <i>77</i>	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
11	NOSHE B MARAK	55	265	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
12	ZACSA D SHIRA	55	238 -	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU •	PHI
13	MANGRAK K SANGMA	55	197	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
14	MONTIS M SANGMA	54	252	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	PHI	HIS
15	CHERIMCHI G MOMIN	53	188	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
16	CHIBASAL T SANGMA	52	209	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
17	ATTAMCHI W SANGMA	50	236	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
18	CHARLY A SANGMA	50	229	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	· PHI
19	CHENAME D MARAK	50	225	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
20	SANRAK W SANGMA	50	204	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
21	JRANGKU R SANGMA	50	199	3RD	2022	MBOSE	EDU	HIS .
22	TAPOSH NATH	50	184	3RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI.
23	CHEKAME A SANGMA	50	183	3RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
24	NEJARA MARAK	50	180	3RD	2023			PHI
	HIRASH RABHA	48	261	2 ND		MBOSE	EDU	
	PRINCEMARY A SANGMA	48	258	2ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
	DIYA KOCH	48	180		2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
-	ANSEWANA MARAK	47	281	3RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
-	WISELINA R. SANGMA			2 ND	2023	AHSEC	EDU	PHI
/	VVIOLLINA K. SANGMA	47	224	3RD	2023	CISE	EDU	PHI

30	JUDITHY G MOMIN	45	240	2ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
31	JENY R MARAK	45	235	2ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
32	CHUKAME MARAK	45	223	3RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
33	ALTHABAN G MOMIN	45	212	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
34	RIKKIM A SANGMA	45	211	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
35	TENANG SANGMA	45	202	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	Phil
36	LUCKSHACOMEBIRTH K SANGMA	45	200	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
37	BIJIMSHA CH MOMIN	45	194	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
38	RIPAMCHI D MARAK	45	188	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
39	PRANALI DAS BORO	45	182	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
40	BANASHREE RABHA	45	178	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
41	GYANONATH RABHA	45	176	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
42	KASANCHI R MARAK	42 .	188	3 RD	2023	· MBOSE	EDU	HIS
43	MAMTA D. SHIRA	42	225	2 nd	2023	AHSEC	EDU	HIS
44	JANGBAT N MARAK	40	237	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHÍ
45	CHIMIK M SANGMA	40	227	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
46	PINORITHA MARAK	40	256	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
47	SIMCHI A SANGMA	40	225	2 ND	2023	MBOSE	EDU	HIS
48	BARBARA D MARAK	40	208	3 RD	2023	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
49	KEVIN D SANGMA	80 .	309	1 ST	2022	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
50	WILLIE ARAMBAL G MOMIN	76	338	1 ST	2022	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
51	AKANSHA RANI D SANGMA	43	231	2 ND	2022	MBOSE	EDU	PHI
52	HENDRICK SANGMA	39	225	2 nd	2023	AHSEC	EDU	HIS

N.B: The above selected students are directed to take admission from today onwards.

ignature of HoD, English

MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE, MENDIPATHAR

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

000	ringoopity	WPCOL	2023	3rd	160	30	Tonatam D Marak)
Education	Philosophy	WE COL	2000	ord	102	30	Marchen R Sangma	25
Education	Philosophy	AND OF	2022	2 2	1,00	30	Crepster Marak	24
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	بر د د	170	30	Nokmera Sangma	23
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	173	3 6	Sahanaz B Marak	22
Education	Philosophy	MBOSE	2023	3rd	176	30	Henry Britto M March	- 7
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	176	30	Chesa Momin	20
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	179	30		3 -
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	163	<u>ω</u>	Top P Marak	0
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	164	32		78
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	168	ω1	Merimchi Theresa Ch Marak	17
Education	Philosophy	MBOSE	2023	3rd	200	34	Patiasa Chinasak Ch Momin	15
Education	History	WBCSE	2023	3rd	173	35	Nisha D Shira	1.5
Education	HISTORY	WBCAL	2023	3rd	188	35	Bonchila G Momin	14
Education	History	WRCAL	2023	3rd	189	35	Peter B Marak	<u>.</u>
	Philosophy	WRCAL	2023	3rd	158	36	Sneha Saha	12
Education	Philosophy	WRCOLL	2023	3rd	165	36	Bhibek Rabha	=
	nisioi y	WBCOL	2023	ယ္ခရ	197	38	Chearaelish Ch Marak	10
Education	History	MB C OF	2023	3rd	203	30	Lechiang D Sangma	9
Education /	Philosophy	WB C SE	2023	3rd	208	30	Batchera G Momin	8
History	Education	AFOCE	2023	ω _{rd}	190	31	Prita Sangma	7
Education	Pol. science	WBCOL	2023	ယ္ခ	153	33	Tengman J Sangma	6
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3rd	210	34	Jaksil K Sangma	S
Education	Philosophy	AHSEC ,	2023	3 _{rd}	, 175	39	Savio Sangma	4
Education	Philosophy	MBOSE	2023	3 _{rd}	175	40	Tangsimchi K Sangma	ω
Education	History	MBOSE	2023	3 _{rd}	183	40	Salkhan Momin	2
Education	Philosophy	MBOSE	2023	3 _{rd}	192	40	Nikhil Rabha	-
bination	Subject Combination	BOARD	Year of Passing	Div	Marks in English Marks secured in HSSLC Div Year of Passing BOARD Subject Combination	Marks in English	Name	SI. No.

31	30	29	28	27
Jingjang K Sangma	Balsinbirth K Sangma	Salgriksal W Momin	Sengwal A Sangma	Terbistar D Sangma
30	30	30	30	30
163	191	153	154	158
3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd
2023	2023	2023	2023	2023
AHSEC	AHSEC	MBOSE	MBOSE	MBOSE
History	History	History	Pol. Science	History
	Education			

Signature of HoD, English